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MATERIAL LEGEND

01 
02
03 

04
05

METAL SHEET CLADDING - CHAMPAGNE 
PAINT FINISH 
VERTICAL  & HORIZONTAL ALUMINIUM BATTENS 
- POWDER COATED FINISH
TINTED GLAZING TO WINDOWS, DOORS AND BALUSTRADES
HORIZONTAL LOUVRE 

 

06 
07
08
09
10
 

CRAZY PAVING
EQUITONE OR SIMILAR PROFILED CLADDING
BRICK (BLACK)
LANDSCAPING
DARK HORIZONTAL METAL CLADDING 

3 4 5

6 987 10

EXTERNAL MATERIALS
10 ARCHITECTURALS 

1 2
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